                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2                        2022.08
 Features
 Up to 2 Gigabit uplinks for high bandwidth data aggregation
  SFP socket for Easy and Flexible Fiber Expansion
  Supports Auto Negotiation and Auto MDI/MDI-X
  Supports Dual +12 ~ 48 VDC power input and 1 relay output
8+2G Combo Port Gigabit Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet
Switch

                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            2/2                       2022.08
NSM-210C CR 8+2G Combo Port Gigabit Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch (RoHS)
  Ordering Information
  Accessories
  Redundant Power Input
Both power inputs can be connected simultaneously to live DC power sources.
If one power source fails, the other live source will act as a backup, and automatically supplies all of NSM-210C series power needs.
ASO-0015 CR Wall Mount Kit (W:28mm) (RoHS)
SFP-1G85M-SX CR 1000Base-SX, Multi-mode 850 nm, 0.5 km SFP module (RoHS)
SFP-1G13M-SX2 CR 1000Base-SX2, Multi-mode 1310 nm, 2 km SFP module (RoHS)
SFP-1G13S-LX CR 1000Base-LX, Single-mode 1310 nm, 10 km SFP module (RoHS)
SFP-1G13S-LX20 CR 1000Base-LX20, Single-mode 1310 nm, 20 km SFP module (RoHS)
14.0Ø8.5
Ø4.5
30.0
51.0